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B CB
human ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTCCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTAGAGATTGCACACCCCAAC
chimp ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTCCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTAGAGATTGCACACCCCAAC
baboon ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTAGAGATTGCACACCCCAAC
macaque ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTAGAGATTGCACACCCCAAC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago ATGAGAACAACTAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGTTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCAAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTAGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
mouse ATGAGAACCACAAAGGTCTACAAACTTGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTCGTGAACCCTAAAGTATTTCCTCACATCAAACTTGGAGACATTGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAT
cow ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTCGGGGGCAGTGACGATGAGCTAGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTATTTCCACACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATCGTGGAGATTGCCCACCCCAAC
dog ATGAGAACAACAAAAGTCTACAAACTTGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTAGTCATGAACCCTAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAT
rfbat ATGAGAACAACAAAAGTCTACAAACTGGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTGGTAATGAACCCCAAAGTCTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGAGACATTGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
shrew ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTTGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTCGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGTTGGTTATGAACCCCAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTTGGGGACATCGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
armadillo ATGAGAACAACAAAGGTCTACAAACTTGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGTTAGTCGTGAACCCCAGAGTGTTTCCTCATATCAAGCTTGGAGATATTGTAGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
elephant ATGAGAACAACGAAAGTCTACAAACTCGTCATCCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGACGATGAGCTGGTTGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTTCCCCACATTAAGCTCGGAGACATTGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GATGAGCTGGTTGTAAACCCCAAAGTGTTTCCTCACATCAAGCTGGGAGACATCGTGGAGATTGCTCACCCCAAC
monodelphis ATGAGGACCAATAAGGTCTACAAGCTCGTCATACACAAGAAGGGATTTGGGGGCAGCGATGATGAGCTCATGGTGAACCCCAAAGTGTTCCCCCAGATTAAGCTGGGGGACATTGTGGAGATCGCACACCCCAAT
platypus ATGAGAACCACGAAGGTCTACAAACTCGTTATACACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGGGGTAGTGATGATGAGCTGATGGTGAACCCCAAAGTCTTTCCACAGATTAAACTGGGAGACATTGTGGAAATTGCACACCCTAAT
chicken ATGAGAACCAACAAGGTGTACAAGCTCGTCATACACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGAGGCAGCGATGATGAACTGGTGGTGAATCCTAAAGTATTTCTTCAAATCAAGCTGGGAGATGTTGTGGAAATTGCACATCCCAAT
xenopus ATGAGGACCAACAGAGTATACAAGCTAGTCATCCACAAGAAAGGCTTTGGGGGCAGTGATGATGAGTTGGTGATAAACCCCAAGGTCTTTCCATATATTAACCTGGGGGACATTGTTGAAATTGCTCACCCAAAT
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAGTTTTTCCTCAA- - - AGGTTTGAGGGATTCATTGAAATCGCCCACCCCACC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish ATGAAGGCAAACAAGTCCTACAAGCTTGTGGTGCACAAGAAGGGCTTTGGAGGCAGTGATGATGAGCTGATGATGAACCCTAAAGTATTTCCTCAAGTTAAACTGGGGGATATTGTCGAAATTGCACATCCAAAT.
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CB CB
human GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCTCTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAGGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTCCGGCTGAGACCTTATCAGGATGTCTATGTTAATGTCGTA
chimp GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAGGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTCCGGCTGAGACCTTATCAGGATGTCTATGTTAATGTCGTA
baboon GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAGGAAACCATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTTCGGCTAAGACCTTATCAAGATGTCTATGTTAATGTCGTA
macaque GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAGGAAACCATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTCCGGCTAAGACCATATCAAGATGTCTATGTTAATGTCGTA
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago GATGAATTCAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAAGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAAGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTTCGGCTAAGACCTTATCAAGATGTCTACGTGAATGTTGTA
mouse GATGAGTACAGTCCTTTGCTTTTGCAAGTCAAGTCGCTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAAGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTATTCCGGCTAAGACCTTATCAAGATGTCTATGTGAATGTTGTA
cow GATGAGTACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAAGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAGGATTTGCAGAAAGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAGGTGTTCCGGCTGAGACCTTACCAAGATGTGTATGTGAATGTTGTA
dog GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATCTACAGAAAGAAACTATTAGTGTGGACCAGACTGTGACTCAAGTGTTTCGACTAAGACCTTATCAAGATGTTTACGTGAATGTAGTA
rfbat GATGAGTACAGCCCTCTGCTCTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAAGAAACTATCAGTGTGGACCAGACCGTGACCCAAGTGTTCCGTCTAAGACCTTACCAAGATGTCTATGTGAATGTGGTA
shrew GATGAATAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACCATCAGTGTGGACCAGACAGTGACTCAAGTGTTTCGTCTAAGACCTTATCAAGATGTCTATGTTAATGTTGTA
armadillo GATGAATACAGCCCCCTGCTTTTGCAGGTCAAGTCACTTAAGGAAGATTTACAGAAAGAAACTATCAGCGTGGACCAGACAGTGACTCAAGTGTTCCGGCTAAGACCTTATCAGGATGTCTATGTAAATGTTGTA
elephant GATGAATAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GATGAGTAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GACGAGTACAGCCCTCTGCTTCTGCAGGTGAAGTCACTCAAGGAGGACCTGCAGAAAGAAACGATCAGCGTGGATCAGACGGTGACCCAGGTGTTCCGGCTGAGACCGTATCAGGACGTCTATGTGAATGTCGTT
platypus GATGAGTACAGCCCTCTGCTACTGCAGGTGAAATCTCTTAAGGAGGACTTACAGAAAGAAACAATCAGCGTGGATCAGACAGTAACTCAAGTGTTTCGACTGAGACCGTATCAGGATGTTTATGTGAATGTTGTT
chicken GATGAATACAGCCCTCTGCTCCTGCAAGTGAAATCGCTGAAGGAAGATTTGCAGAAAGAAACGATAAGTGTGGATCAGACTGTTGCACAGGTTTTCCGACTGCGGCCATACCAGGATGTCCATGTGAATGTTGTT
xenopus GATGAATACAGTCCCCTTCTCCTGCAGGTGAAGTCACTAAAAGAAGATTTGCAAAAAGAAACTGTTAGTATTGACCAAACCGTAGCCCAAGTGTTTCGCCTACGGCCATACCAGGATGTTTATGTCAATGTTGTT
tetraodon GATGAATATAGCCCTCTCCTACTCCAAGTCAAAAACCTAAAAGAAGACCTTCAAAAAGAGACAATCAGCGTAGACCAGACTGTAGCACAGGCCTTCAAATTACGAGCTTACCAGGACGTCATCGTGAACATCATT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAATCAGTGTTGACCAGACTGTAGCACAAGCCTTCAAACTACGGGCTTACCAGGATGTCATTGTCAACGTTATC
zebrafish GATGAGTACAGTCCTCTGTTGCTACAGGTGAAGAGTTTGAAAGAGGACCTGCAGAAAGAAACTATCAGTGTCGATCAGACTGTGGCTCAGGCTTTCAAGCTGCGTGCCTACCAAGACGTCATCATCAATATTGTG.
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CB CB
human GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACTTTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACCCAGAAGGTGGAGTTTGCT
chimp GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACTTTTAAGGATCAGTACATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACCCAGAAGGTGGAGTTTGCT
baboon GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAGTTAACTTTTAAGGACCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCATATATCACTCAGAAGGTGGAGTTTGCT
macaque GACCCTAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset - - - - - - - - - GATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAGTTAACTTTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACCCAGAAGGTGGAGTTTGCT
galago GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACTTTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTTAGCACATGTGCTTATATTACCCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
mouse GACCCCAAGGATGTGACTCTTGACCTGGTGGAATTGACTTTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTGAGCACCTGTGCCTATATCACTCAAAAAGTGGAATTTGCT
cow GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTTGTGGAATTAACCTTTAAGGATCAATATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACTCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
dog GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACCTTTAAGGATCAATATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGATTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACTCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
rfbat GACCCTAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACCTTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACTCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
shrew GATCCTAAGGATCTGACACTTGACCGGGGGGAAGTAGCCCTTAAGGAGCAGTATATAGGTCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTATATCACTCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
armadillo GACCCCAAGGATGTGACCCTTGACCTAGTGGAATTAACCTTTAAGGATCAATATATTGGCCGTGGAGATATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACGTGTGCCTATATTACCCAAAAGGTGGAATTTGCT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GACCCCAAGGAGGTGACTCTTGATTTGGTAGAACTCACTTTTAAGGACCAATACATTGGGCGTGGAGATATGTGGAGGCTGAAGAAGAGCTTGGTCAGCACATGTGCCTACATCACTCAGAAGGTAGAATTGGCA
platypus GACCCTAAGGAGGTGACACTTGACCTGGTGGAACTGACATTTAAGGATCAGTATATTGGACGAGGTGATATGTGGCGGTTGAAGAAAAGTTTGGTTAGCACGTGTGCCTACATTACTCAAAAGGTGGAATTTGCA
chicken GACCCAAAGGAAGTGACCTTGGACTTGGTGGAGCTGACTTTTAAAGATCAGTACATTGGCCGTGGGGATATGTGGCGACTGAAGAAAAGTTTGGTCAGCACATGCGCATATGTCACCCAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCA
xenopus GACCCTAAGGATGTGACTCTTGATCTTGTGGAGTTAACATTTAAGGACCAGTATATAGGTCGTGGAGATATGTGGAGGCTAAAAAAGAGTTTGGTCAGCTCCTGTGCTTACATAACTCAGAAAGTGGAGTTTGCT
tetraodon AATCCTAAGGATGTTACACTGGATCTGGTGGAGCTAACATTTAAAGACCAATATATTGGCAGAGGAGATATGTGGAGACTCAAAAAGTGTTTGGTAAGCACATGTGCTTATGTAACACAGAAAGTGGAATTTGCC
fugu AATCCAAAGGATGTAACACTAGACCTGGTGGAACTGACGTTCAAAGATCAATACATTGGCAGAGGAGACATGTGGAGATTAAAAAAGTGTTTGGTAAGCACCTGTGCTTATGTGACACAGAAGGTGGAATTTGCA
zebrafish GATCCAAAGGAGGTGACTTTGGATCTGGTGGAGCTCACCTTTAAAGATCAGTATATTGGGCGAGGAGACATGTGGCGACTAAAGAAGAGCTTAGTGAGCACATGTGCATATGTGACACAGAAAGTAGAGTTTGCA.
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CB CB
human GGCATCAGAGCACAGGCTGGTGAACTGTGGGTTAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGCTACATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTTCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
chimp GGCATCAGAGCACAGGCTGGTGAACTGTGGGTTAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTACATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTTCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
baboon GGCATCAGAGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTTAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTACATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTTCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GGCATCAGAGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAAAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTACATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTTCGTTCTACATCAGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
galago GGCATCAGGGCACAAGCTGGTGAGCTATGGGTCAAGAATGAAAAAGTCATGTGTGGTTATATTAGCGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
mouse GGCATCAGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTACATTAGTGAAGAGACCAGGGTGGTGTTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
cow GGCATCAGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTATATCAGCGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
dog GGCATCAGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAAGTCATGTGTGGTTATATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
rfbat GGCATCAGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAGGTTATGTGTGGTTATATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTGTTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
shrew GGCATC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGGTGTTTCGCTCTACGTCAGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
armadillo GGCATCAGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAACTATGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTATATCAGTGAAGATACCAGGGTGGTATTCCGTTCTACGTCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
elephant - - - - - - - - - GCACAGGCTGGTGAGCTGTGGGTCAAGAATGAGAAGGTCATGTGTGGTTATATCAGTGAAGATACAAGGGTGGTGTTTCGTTCTACATCGGCTATGGTTTACATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GGGATTCGGGCCCAGGCAGGTGAGCTGTGGGTGAAGAGTGAAAAAGTCATGTGTGGGTACATCAGTGAAGACACACGGGTGGTGTTCCGCTCGACTTCAGCGATGGTTTATATATTTATTCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
platypus GGCATTCGGGCACAGGCTGGTGAAACTTGGGTTAAAAGTGAAAAGGTCATGTGTGGGTACATCAGTGAGGACACAAGGGTGGTGTTCCGCTCAACTTCAGCTATGGTCTATATATTTATCCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
chicken GGTATCAGGGCACAAGCAGGTGAACTGTGGGTTAAGAGTGAGAAAGTCACTTGTGGATACATCAGTGAGGACACACGGGTGGTCTTCCGCTCCACTTCTGCCATGGTTTATATTTTCATCCAGATGAGCTGTGAA
xenopus GGAATTCGAGCACAAGTTGGAGAATTATGGGTTAAGAGCGAGAAAGTCACCTGTGGGTACATCAGTGAAGACACACGAGTTGTATTCAGGTCCACATCGGCCATGGTGTATATATTTATACAAATGAGCAGTGAA
tetraodon GGAATCAGAGCCCAGACCAGTGAACTGTGGTTAAAGGGTGAAAAAGTGACCTGCGGGTATATCAGCGAGGACACTCGGGTGGTGTTTCGATCCACGTCTGCCATGGTTTACATTTTTATCCAGATGAGTAGTGAA
fugu GGAATCAGAGCCCAGGCCAGTGAACTGTGGTTAAAGGGTGAAAAAGTGACCTGTGGGTACATCAGTGAGGACACCCGGGTGGTGTTTCGCTCCACATCTGCCATGGTTTACATCTTTATCCAGATGAGTAGTGAG
zebrafish GGAATCAGGGCCCAGGCCAGTGAATTGTGGGTAAAAGGAGAAAAGGTCACTTGTGGCTACATTAGTGAGGATACACGGGTGGTCTTTCGCTCCACCTCTGCGATGGTTTTCATATCTACTCACCCAAAAAGTAAT.
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CB CB
human ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTATTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTGTTTTCTAGAACTTTC
chimp ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTATTTACCAAGTGGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
baboon ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTATTTACCAAGTGGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTATTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTGTTTTCTAGAACTTTC
galago ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATCTGTATTTCGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTATTTACCAAATGGAAGGAAAAGAATTGTAGTCATGAAGTAACAGTGGTCCTATTTTCCAGAACTTTC
mouse ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATCTGTACTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAACGGTTTCCTCGCCGACCTGTTTACTAAATGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACTGTGGTCCTGTTTTCCAGAACTTTC
cow ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATCTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTCTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGCAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTGTTTTCTAGGACTTTT
dog ATGTGGGATTTCGATATTTATGGGGATCTATATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTCTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTATTTTCTAGAACTTTT
rfbat ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGAGATCTATATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTCTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTATTTTCTAGAACTTTC
shrew ATGTGGGACTTCGATATTTATGGGGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGACCTTTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTGTTTTCTAGAACTTTC
armadillo ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGGGATCTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTCTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAGAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTCCTGTTTTCTAGAACTTTC
elephant ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGAGATTTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGATCTCTTTATCAAGTGGAAGGACAAGAACTGTAGTCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTACTATTTTCTAGAACATTC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGTGGGATTTCGATATTTATGGAGATTTGTATTTTGAAAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGACCTCTTTACCAAGTGGAAGGAAAAGAACTGTAGCCACGAAGTGACCGTGGTCCTGTTTTCCAGGACATTC
platypus ATGTGGGATTTTGATATTTATGGAGACCTGTATTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTTCTTGCTGATCTCTTTACTAAGTGGAAGGAAAAGAATTGTAGTCACGAAGTCACAGTGGTGCTATTCTCTAGGACCTTC
chicken ATGTGGGATTTCGATATCTATGGGGACTTGTACTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGTTTCCTTGCTGACCTCTTCACAAAATGGAAGGAGAAGAATTGTAGCCATGAAGTGACAGTGGTTCTATTTTCTAGAACGTTT
xenopus CTGTGGGACTTTGATATCTATGGTGATCTGTATTTTGAGAAGGCAGTAAATGGATTTCTGGCTGATCTCTTTAACAAATGGAAGGACAAGAACTGCAGTCACGAGGTTACAGTGGTTCTATTCTCTAGGACCTTT
tetraodon ATGTGGGATTTTGATATATACGGTGATCTCCACTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGATTCCTGTCTGATCTTTTCGCCAAATGGAAGGAGAAGAATTGCAGCCACGAGGTGACAGTTGTGCTTTTTTCACGTACATTC
fugu ATGTGGGACTTTGATATTTATGGTGATCTCTACTTTGAGAAAGCTGTGAATGGATTCCTCTCTGATCTTTTTGCCAAATGGAAGGAAAAGAATTGCAGCCATGAGGTGACAGTTGTTCTTTTCTCACGTACATTC
zebrafish TGTTATGGCATGTGT- - - TGTAATGATCATCACACTGGGGTTGTAGTTGCCGTA- - - GAGTTTTCTATTACTACAAAAAGA- - - GAGAAGAACTGCAGTCATGAGGTGACAGTGGTGCTGTTCTCTCGCACCTTC.
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CB CB
human TATGATGCAAAATCTGTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAGGGGAGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCACTT
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCACTT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCACTT
marmoset TATGATGCAAAATCTGTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAAGGGAGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAAGTAGTGGTACAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCACTT
galago TATGATGCAAAATCTATTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAAGATCACAAGGGACGGTTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCGCTT
mouse TATGATGCAAAATCTATTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCTTCAATTCAAGAGGATCACAAAGGGAGATTCTATGAGGACTTTTACAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGGGAAGAGTGGACTTCACTC
cow TATGATGCGAAATCTCTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTAGGCAGGATCACAAGGGGCGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAGGTGGTGGTGCAGAACGAGAGGAGGGAAGAGTGGACCTCACTC
dog TATGATGCAAAATCTCTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAGGGACGGTACTATGAAGACTTTTATAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGGAGAGAAGAGTGGACGTCACTC
rfbat TATGATGCAAAATCTGTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAGTAAACCGACCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAGGGACGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTATAAAGTGGTGGTACAGAATGAGAGGAGAGAAGAGTGGACTTCACTC
shrew TATGATGCAAAATCTCTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAGGGTCGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTATAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAACGAGAGGAGAGAAGAGTGGACGTCACTG
armadillo TATGATGCAAAATCTATTGATGAATTTCCTGAAATAAACCGAACCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAGGGTCGATTCTATGAAGACTTCTACAAAGTGGTGGTGCAAAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAGTGGACTTCACTC
elephant TATGATGCAAAATCTATTGATGAGTTTCCCGAAGTAAGCCGAGCCTCAATTCGACAGGATCACAAAGGACGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAAGTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGAAGAGAAGAATGGACTTCACTT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGGTGGTGCAGAATGAGAGACGGGAAGAGTGG- - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TATGATGCCAAGTCCATTGATGAGTTTCCCGAGACACACCGAGCCTCAATTCGCCAGGATCATGAAGGCCGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAAGTAGTGGTTCAGAACGAGAGACGAGAAGAGTGGACGTCGCTC
platypus TATGATGCAAAATCAATAGATGAGTTTCCAGAAATACATCGAGCTTCAATTCGACAGGATCATGAAGGCAGATTCTATGAAGACTTTTACAAGGTGGTGGTTCAGAATGAGAGGCGAGAAGAGTGGACGTCACTG
chicken TATGAAGCAAAATGTATAGATGAGTTTCCTGAGACACATCGTGCATCGATTCGGCAGGATCATGAGGGAAGGTTTTATGAAGATTTTTACAAAGTTGTAGTTCAGAATGAAAGACGAGAAGAGTGGACCTCATTG
xenopus TATGATGCAAAGAATATTGAGGACTTTCCAGAAGCACACCGTGCGTCCGTCATGCAAGATCACAAGGGCAGATTCTATGAAGACTTCTACAAGGTGGTTGTACAAAATGAAAGGCGAGAAGAATGGACTTCATTG
tetraodon TACAATGCCAAAACAATTGATGAATTTCCTGAACTTCTCAGAGGGTCAATTAGGCAGAACCAAGAAGGCCGTTTTTTCGAAGACTTTTACAGGGTTGTTGCTCAAAATGAGAGGCGTGATGAGTGGACGTCATTG
fugu TACAATGCCAAAACAGTTGATGAATTTCCTGAAGTTCTCAGAGGGTCAATTAGGCAGGACCAGGAATGCCGTTTTTTTGAAGACTTTTACAGGGTTGTTGCTCAGAATGAGAGGCGTGATGAGTGGATGTCATTG
zebrafish TATTCTGCCAAAACACTGGAGGAGTTTCCAGAGAGCCAAAGAGCATCAGTTCGACAAGACCATGAAGGCCGCTATTATGAGGATTTCTACAGTTTTTTTTCAAATATATTAAAGATA- - - AAGTTT- - - GCTATT.
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CB
human CTCGTAACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGATAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTGGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
chimp CTCGTAACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGATAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTGGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque CTCGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGGCTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTGGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
galago CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGCCTGGAGCAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCATGGAGATAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
mouse CTCGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGGGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAACTTGTCATTCAAT
cow CTCGTGACCATCAAAAAGCTCTTCATCCAGTACCCAGTGCTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCCCAGGGAGACAATGCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTGGAGGCCATCAACCTGTCCTTCAAC
dog CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTACGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGCGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATTTGTCATTCAAT
rfbat CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGGCTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
shrew CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCAGTTCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGGAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
elephant CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTATCCAGTGTTGGTGCGACTGGAACAGGCAGAGGACTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATCTGTCATTCAAT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCTTTCCTCAAGGAGACAATTCTACCTCAGCACAAGGAAACTACCTAGAGGCCATCAATCTATCATTCAAT
monodelphis TTAGTGACCATTAAGAAGCTCTTTGTCCAGTACCCAGTGCTGGTGCGGCTGGACCGGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCAGGGTGACAATTCTACCTCGGCCCAAGGGAACTACTTGGAGGCCATCAACCTGTCATTCAAT
platypus CTCGTGACTATTAAAAAACTCTTCATCCAGTACCCGGTGCTGGTACGATTGGAACAGGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCGAGGTGACAATTCTACCTCAGCTCAAGGGAACTACTTAGAGGCCATAAATCTGTCGTTCAAT
chicken CTTGTGACCATTAAAAAGCTTTTCATCCAGTACCCCGTGCTGGTACGACTGGAGCAAGCAGAGGGCTTTCCTCCAGGTTTCAATTCTACATCAGCACAAGGGAACTACTTGGAGGCCATAAATCTTTCATTCAAT
xenopus CTAGTCACTATTAAGAAACTTTTTATTCAGTACCCAGTGCTTGTACGACTGGAAAATGCAGAGGGCTTTCCCCCAGGGCATAATTCTACTTCAGATCAAGGAAATTATCTAGAGGCCATTAACCTGTCCTTTAAT
tetraodon CTGGTCACTATAAAGAAGCTTTTTGTCAAATATCCTTTGCTGGTGCGACTTGAAGAAACA- - - GCTGTTCCTATTGGCTATAACTCTACAGCAGCTCAAGGAAACTATCTGGAAGCCATTAATCTTTCATTCAAT
fugu CTGGTCTCTATAAAGAAGCTTTTTGTTAAGTATCCATTGCTGGTGCGGCTTGAAGAAACAGATGGTGGCCCGGTTGGTTATAACTCTACTGCAGCTCAAGGAAACTATCTGGAAGCCATTAATCTTTCCTTCAAT
zebrafish TTGAAAATTTTG- - - TATCTTTTTTTTAGATGTCAA- - - CTGACGGATTTAAAAAATGAA- - - GGATTTCCATGTGGACACAACTCCACTTCTGCTCAAGGAAATTACCTGGAAGCAATCAACTTGTCTTTCAAT.
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CB
human GTGTTTGATAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGGCAGATGTCAGTGGTGATCACGCCCGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
chimp GTGTTTGATAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGACAGATGTCAGTGGTGATCACGCCCGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
baboon - - - TTTGATAAGCATTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACGGGGCAGATGTCAGTGGTGATCACGCCCGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAGGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
macaque - - - TTTGATAAGCATTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACGGGTCAGATGTCAGTGGTGATCACGCCCGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAGGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
marmoset GTGTTTGATAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAATTTTGACCGAACGGGGCAGATGTCAGTGGTAATCACGCCTGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
galago GTGTTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGACAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACGCCTGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGAGGATGATAGATAAT
mouse GTGTTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGAAACTTTGACCGAACTGGGCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACGCCGGGGGTGGGTGTCTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATTGATAAT
cow GTGTTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACCGGGCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACACCCGGGGTGGGCGTGTTCGAGGTGGACCGGCTGCTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAC
dog GTGTTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGGCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACGCCTGGGGTGGGTGTTTTTGAAGTGGACCGTCTACTTATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
rfbat GTGTTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGGCAGATGTCCGTGGTGATCACACCTGGGGTGGGTGTGTTCGAAGTAGACCGTCTCCTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAC
shrew - - - TTTGACAAGCACTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGGACGGGCCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACCCCTGGGGTGGGTGTGTTTGAAGTGGACCGCCTGCTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGACAAT
armadillo GTGTTCGACAAGCACTATATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGGACCGGACAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACGCCCGGAGTGGGTGTGTTTGAAGTGGACCGATTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
elephant GTGTTTGACAAGCATTACATCAACCGAAACTTTGACCGGACGGGGCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATCACACCTGGGGTGGGTGTGTTTGAAGTGGACCGCTTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAT
tenrec GTGTTTGACAAGCATTACATCAACCGCAACTTTGACCGGACGGGGCAGATGTCTGTGGTGATTACACCCGGAGTGGGTGTGTTTGAAGTAGATCGCTTACTCATGATCTTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATAGATAAC
monodelphis GTGTTTGACAAGCACTATATCAACCGTAACTTTGACCGGACGGGGCAGATGTCGGTGGTCATCACCCCCGGGGTCGGCGTGTTTGAGGTCGACCGGCTGCTCATGATCCTGACCAAGCAGCGGATGATCGACAAC
platypus GTGTTTGACAAGCATTACATCAACCGGAACTTTGACCGGACTGGACAGATGTCTGTTGTTATCACGCCCGGGGTAGGAGTGTTTGAAGTTGACCGGTTACTCATGATTCTGACCAAACAGCGCATGATAGACAAC
chicken GTGTTCGACAAGCATTACATAAACAGGAACTTTGATCGGACCGGCCAGATGTCTGTGGTCATCACCCCTGGTGTAGGTGTGTTTGAAGTTGATCGCCTGCTTATGATTCTGACCAAACAGCGGATGATAGACAAT
xenopus GTGTTTGACAAGCATTATATAAATCGCAACTTTGACCGAACTGGTCAGATGTCTGTTGTGATCACTCCAGGTGTTGGTGTTTTCCAAGTGGATCGTTCACTAATGATTCTGACCAAGCAGCGAATGATTGATAAT
tetraodon GTCTTCGACAAGCATTACATCAACCGTAACTTTGACCGCACTGGCCAGATGTCAGTGGTCATCACACCTGGTGTTGGCGTGTTTGAAGTTGACCGTCAGCTCATGATTCTTACCAAGCAGCGTATGATCGATAAT
fugu GTGTTTGACAAGCATTACATCAACCGTAACTTTGACCGCACTGGCCAGATGTCGGTGGTCATCACACCTGGGGTTGGAGTGTTTGAAGTTGACCGCCAGCTCATGATTCTTACCAAACAGCGTATGATTGATAAT
zebrafish GTGTTTGATAAGCACTACATCAACCGTAACTTTGACCGCACTGGTCAAATGTCAGTGGTCATAACTCCAGGAGTGGGTGTTTTTGAAGTCGACCGATTGCTCATGATCCTCACCAAACAGCGCATGATTGACAAC.
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CB CB
human GGAATTGGTGTGGATTTGGTGTGCATGGGAGAGCAACCGTTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGCTCCCCGTGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
chimp GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGAGAGCAACCATTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGCTCCCCGGGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
baboon GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTGTGTATGGGAGAGCAACCGTTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGCTCCCCGGGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
macaque GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTGTGTATGGGAGAGCAACCGTTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGCTCCCCGGGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
marmoset GGAATTGGCGTCGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGAGAGCAACCATTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGCTCCCCGGGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
galago GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTATGCATGGGAGAGCAACCATTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGTTGCATAATCGGAGCGCTCCTCGGGATTCTCGTCTGGGTGATGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
mouse GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTAGTGTGCATGGGAGAGCAGCCACTACATGCTGTGCCATTATTCAAGCTACATAACCGGAGTGTTCCGAGGGATTCTCGACTGGGTGATGATTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAT
cow GGAATCGGTGTGGACCTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAGCCGCTGCACGCTGTCCCGTTGTTCAAGCTGCACAATCGGAGTGCCCCTCATGACTCCCGTCTGGGGGATGACTACAACATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
dog GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAACCATTACATGCTGTCCCGCTGTTTAAGCTGCATAATCGAAGTGCACCTCGTGATTCTCGTCTGGGCGATGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
rfbat GGAATTGGTGTCGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAGCCATTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTGCATAATAGGAGCGTTCCTCGCGATTCTTGTCTGGGTGACGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GGAATTGGAGTAGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAACCGTTGCATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTGCATAATCGGAGCACTCCTCGGGACTCTCGTCCAGGTGATGACTACAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
elephant GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAACCATTACATGCTGTCCCATTGTTCAAGCTACATAATCGGAGTGCTCCTCGAGATTCTCGTCTGGGTGATGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
tenrec GGAATTGGTGTGGACTTAGTATGTATGGGAGAGCAACCGTTACACGCTGTTCCATTGTTCAAGCTCCATAATCGGAGTGTTCCTCGGGACTCTCGTCTGGGTGATGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
monodelphis GGGATCGGCGTGGACTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAGCCGCTCCATGCGGTGCCGCTGTTTAAGCTGCATAATCGAAGCGGCCCCCGGGATTCCCGCCTCGGGGACGACTACAACATCCCTCACTGGATAAACCAC
platypus GGAATTGGTGTGGATTTGGTGTGCATGGGGGAGCAACCACTGCATGCTGTGCCATTATTTAAGCTTCATAATCGCTGTGGTCCCCGGGATTCCCGCTTAGGAGATGACTATAATATTCCTCACTGGATAAATCAT
chicken GGCATTGGTGTGGACTTGGTATGCATGGGAGAGCAACCGTTGCATGCTGTACCACTCTTTAAGCTCCATAATCGCTGTGGACCTGGGGATTCCAGACTGGGTGACGACTACAATATTCCACACTGGATAAACCAT
xenopus GGGATTGGTGTGGATCTGGTATGTATGGGAGAGCAGCCGCTTCATGCTGTTCCACTTTTCAAGCTGCACAATCGTTCCAGTCCAGGAGATTCACGTCTTGGAGATGATTATAACATCCCTCACTGGATTAACCAT
tetraodon GGTATTGGGGTGGACTTGGTGTGTATGGGGGAACAACCTCTCCATGCAGTACCATTATTCAAGCTGCATAACAGGACGACGGGTGTGGACTGTCATGTAGGAGATGACTATCACCTTCCTCACTGGATCAATCAC
fugu GGTATCGGGGTGGACTTGGTGTGTATGGGGGAACAGCCTCTACATGCAGTACCATTATTCAAGCTGCACAACAGGATGATGGGTGTGGACTCTCATGTAGGAGATGATTATCACCTTCCTCACTGGATCAACCAC
zebrafish GGCATTGGTGTTGATCTGGTGTGTATGGGAGAACAGCCCCTTCACGCTGTTCCACTCTTCAAGTTGCATAACCGCACAGTACATGGAGACTCCAGAATTGGTGATGATTACAACCTGCCTCACTGGATCAACCAC.
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CB CB CB
human AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAATAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCCGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGAGTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
chimp AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAATAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCCGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACGTCTCTCGGGAGTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
baboon AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAATAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGAGTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
macaque AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAATAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGAGTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
marmoset AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAACAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAGAGCGAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGAAGTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
galago AGTTTCTACACGTCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTCTGTAACAGTTTCACTCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGTCTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
mouse AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAACAGTTTCACTCCACGGATAAAACTAGCAGGAAAGAAGTCTGCCTCTGAGAAAACCAAAAATGGTCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGACTCCAAAGGAATCTGAA
cow AGATCCCACATGCCCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCACCTGTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGACCCCCAAAGAATCTGAG
dog AGTTTCTATACGTCCAAAAGTCAGCTCTTTTGTAACAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCGGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCTCTCGGGACTCCAAAAGAATCTGAG
rfbat AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTCTGTAACAGTTTTACCCCACGGATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACGTCTCTTGGGACGCCGAAAGAATCTGAG
shrew - - - TTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAATAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGCCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGGGATACATCTCTCGGAACTCCGAAAGAGTCTGAG
armadillo AGTTCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAATTTTTT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATAAAACTAGCAAGAAAAAAACCTGCCTCTGAGAAAGCAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACATCCCTCGGGACTCCCAAAGATTCTGAG
elephant AGTTTTTACACATCTAAAAGCCAACTCTTTTGTAACAGTTTCACCCCACGAATAAAACTGGCGGGAAAGAAGCCTACCTCTGAGAAAACAAAAAATGGCCGTGATACGTCTCTGGGGACTCCCAAAGAAGCTGAG
tenrec AGTTTTTACACATCTAAAAGCCAGCTCTTTTGTAACACTTTTACTCCACGAATAAAACTGGCAGGAAAGAAGTGTGCTTCTGAGAAAGCAAAGAATGGCCGTGATACTTCTCTGGGGACTCCCAAAGAGGCTGAG
monodelphis AGCTTCTATACGTCCAAGAGTCAGCATCTGTGTAACAGCTTCACCCCACGCATCAAACTGGCAGGAAGGAAGCCTGCAACCGAAAAGGCAAAAAACGGCCGGGATACCTCCATCGGGACCCCAAAGGAATCAGAG
platypus AGTTTCTACACATCGAAGAGCCAGCTTCTCTGTAACAGCTTCACTCCACGAATCAAACTGGCAGGAAGGAAGCCAGCTGCAGAGAAAGCAAAAAACGGCCGGGATACCTCTCTTGGGACTCCAAAGGAATCTGAA
chicken AGTTTCTACACATCCAAAAGCCAGCTTCAATGTAACAGCTTCACTCCACGGATCAAACTGGCAGGAAGGAAACCACTGACTGAGAAAACAAAAAATAGCCGAGATGCCTCATTAGGAGCTCCAAAGGATGCTGAG
xenopus AGCTTCTACACATCGCAGAGCCAGCCTCTAAATAACAGCTTTACCCCACGCATCAAACTGGCACCT- - - - - - ACAAATAGTGAGAAAGGAAGGACTGGAAAAGACCCATCCATAGGAAGCCCCAAAGAGACAGAG
tetraodon AGCTTCTACACCTCTAAAAGTCAAAACTCGTGTAGCTCTTTCACACCCCGAATCACAGTGGCTGGGAGACACCCCACTACAGAAAAGTTCAGAATCAACAAGGTCCACACTCTCTGCTCTCCCAAGGACACGGAA
fugu AGCTTCTATACCTCCAAAAGTCAAACCTCTTGTAGCTCCTTCACCCCTCGAATCACAGTGGCTGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTCTGTTCTCCAAAGGACACTGAA
zebrafish AGCTTTTACACATCAAAGAGTCAAAACTCTTGCAGCTGTTTTACACCTCGGATCAAGCTGGCTGGAGAACAAGTTCATGCTGAGAAAGCCAAAAACAGCAAAGAACATTCTCTTGGCGCTCCCAAAGATGCTGAG.
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CB
human AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGACGCCTATGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCCCAGTGCCTCACCACCTGCAGATCTGTGCGAGAGCGAGAGAGTCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGCC
chimp AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGACGCCTATGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCCCAGTGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGATCTGTGCGAGAGCGAGAGAGTCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGCC
baboon AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTATGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCCCAGTGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGCGAGAGCGAGAGAATCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGCC
macaque AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTATGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCCCAGTGCCTCGCCACCTGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGACGCCTATGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCTCAGTGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGCGAGAGCGAGAGAGTCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGCC
galago AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTATGATGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCCGGCCCATCCCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCCGTGCGAGAGCGGGAAAGTCATAGTCGAAAGAGCGCC
mouse AACACCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTACGATGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCTGGCCCATCCCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGAGAGAACAGGAGAATCACAGTCGCAAAAGTGCA
cow AATGCCCTTCCCATCCAGGTGGATTACGATGCTTACGATGCACAAGTCTTCAGGCTCCCTGGCCCCTCCCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCAGCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGCGAGAGCGGGAGAGTCACAGCCGGAAGAGCGCC
dog AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTATGATGCCCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCAGGCCCATCCCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGCGAGAACGGGACAGTCACAATCGAAAGAGTGCC
rfbat AACGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTACGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCAGGCCCATCCCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGCGAGAAAGGGAAAGTCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGCC
shrew AATGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTGGACTACGATGCCTATGATGCACAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCTGGTCCATCTCGGGCTCAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTTCGAGAGCGAGAGAATCACAGTCGAAAGAGCAGC
armadillo AATGCCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTACGACGCTCAAGTGTTCAGGCTTCCAGGCCCATCCCGAGCTCAGCGCCTTGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTTAGAGAGCGGGAGAGTCAGAGCCGAAAGAGCGCC
elephant AACACCCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTACGATGCTCAAGTGTTTAGGCTGCCAGGCCCATCCCGAGCACAGCGCCTCGCCACCTGCAGGTCTGTGAGAGAGCGGGAGAGTCACAGTCGAAAGAGCGCC
tenrec AACGCGCTTCCCATCCAAGTAGATTATGATGCCTACGACGCCCGAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCAGGCCCAGCCCGGGCACAGCGCCTCGCCACTTGCAGGTCTGTGAGAGAGCGGGAGAGCCACAGTCGAAAGAGTGGC
monodelphis AATGCCCTGCCCATCCAGGTGGACTATGATGCATACGATGCCCAAGTGTTCAGGCTGCCTGGCCCGGCCCGTGCCCAGCGCCTCACCACCTTCAGGTCTGTGAGGGAACGTGAGAGCCATGGCCGGAAGAGCTCC
platypus AATGCTCTTCCCATCCAAGTGGATTATGACGGCTACGATGCCCAAGTGTTCAGACTGCCTGGCCCATCACGAGCCCAGCGCCTCGTCACCTTCAGATCAGTGAGGGAGCGGGAATGCCACACCCGGAAGAGCTCC
chicken AATGCCCTGCCTATCCAGGTTGATTACGATGGCTATGATGCCCAGGTGTTCAGACTGCCGGGTCCATCCAGAGCTCAGCGCTGCACCACTTTTAGATCCGTGAGGGAGAGAGAAAGTCGTACCAGAAAGAGCTCT
xenopus AATGCTCTTCCCATACAAGTAGACTACGATGCTTATGACTCACAGGTCTTCCGATTACCCGGTCCATCCAGGGCACAGCGAAGCATAACTTTCAGGGCAGTG- - - - - - CGAGAGACACAAGTTCGAAAAAGTTCT
tetraodon AGCAGCCTGCCCATACAGGTGGACTACGATGCCCACGATGCCCAGGTGTTCCGATTACCTGGTCCTTCACGATTTCAGAGGACTCCCAACTTTAGGCGAGAG- - - - - - AAAGAGGTTTGTGGGAGAAAAAGCTTC
fugu AGCAGTCTGCCTATACAGGTGGACTACGATGCCCATGATATCCAGGTGTTCAGATTACCTGGTCCATCACGATTTAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGAGAC- - - - - - AAAGAGATAGGTGGAAGAAAAAGTTTG
zebrafish AACAGCCTTCCCATCCAGGTGGATTATGATGCGTATGATTCTCAGGTCTTCAGGCTTCCTGGGCCCTCCAGAGCTCAGAGGTCCACCAACTTT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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human AGCTCCTGTGATGTTTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTACCAAGCCGCACACTGCCCACTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGACGACAGCTCCCTAGGCAAGAGTGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
chimp AGCTCCTGTGATGTTTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTACCAAGCCGCACACTGCCCACTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGACGACAGCTCCCTAGGCAAGAGTGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
baboon AGCTCCTGTGATGTTTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTACCAAGCCGCACACTACCCACTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAAGAGCGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset AGCTCCTGTGATGTTTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTACCAAGCCGCACACTGCCCACTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGACGACAGCTCCTTGGGCAAGAGTGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
galago AGCTCCTGCGATGTCTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTGCCCAGCCGTGCACTGCCCTCTGAGGAAGTGAGAAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAAGAGTACCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACTTG
mouse AGCTCCTGTGATGTCTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTGCCAAGCCGTGCACTGCCCACTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAAGAGCACCAACATCCTGATGATCCCTAACCCCCACCTG
cow AGCTCCTGCGACGTTTCATCCAGCCCTTCGCTGCCCGGCCGGACGCTGCCCACGGAGGAGGTGAGGAGCCAGGCGTCTGACGACAGCTCGCTGGGCAGGAGCGCCAACATCCTGGTGATCCCTCACCCCCACCTG
dog AGCTCCTGTGATGTCTCATCCAGCCCTTCCCTGCCCAGCCGTGCACTGCCCACTGAAGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGACGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAGGAGTGCCAATATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
rfbat AGCTCCTGTGACGTCTCATCCAGCCCTTCCATGCCCAACCGTGCGCTGCCCAGTGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAGGAGTGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
shrew AGCTTTTGTGACGTCTCCTCCAGCCCTTCCCTGCCCAGCCGTGTGCTGCCCACCGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGACGACAGTTCCCTGGGCAGGAGCGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCGCACCTG
armadillo AGCTCCTGCGATGTCTCATCCAGCCCTTCGCTGCCAAACCGGGCACTGCCCACGGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAGGAGCGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
elephant AGCTCCTGTGATGTCTCCTCCAGCCCTTCCCTGCCAAGCCGTGCGCTGCCTGCGGAGGAAGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGATAGCTCCCTGGGCAGGAGTGCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACACCCCCACCTG
tenrec AGCTTCTGCGATGTCTCCTCCAGCCCCTCCATGCTGAGCCGGGCATTGCCTGCCGAGGAAGTGCGCAGCCAGACCTCTGACGACAGCTCTCTGGGCAGGAGCGCCAATATCCTGATGATCCCACACTCCCATCTG
monodelphis AGCAGCTTCGACGTGTCATCCAGCCCCTCGGTGCAGAGCCGTACCCTGCTGCCCGAGGAGGGGAGGAGCCAGGCCTCAGACGACAGCTCCCTGGGCAAGGGCTCCCACATCCTGATGATCCCCCACTCCCACCTG
platypus AGCTCCTACGACGTCTCGTCCAGCCCTTCGCTGCAGAGCCGCGCCCTGCCAGCCGAGGAGGTGAGGAGCCAGGCCTCCGACGACAGCTCCTTGGGAAAGAGCTCCAACATTCTGATGATTCCCCACTCTCACCTC
chicken AGTTCTTATGATGTCTCATGCAGCCCTTCTCTGCAGAGCCGTACGCTGCCCCCAGAGGAGGTGAGGAGCCAGGCTTCTGATGACAGCTCTCTGGGCAAGATCTCCAACATCCTGATGATCCCACGACCTCACCTG
xenopus TGTTCCTATGACACATCCTGTAGCCCAGTC- - - - - - AGTCGGCCATTTACAGCAGAGGAAGGCCGTAGCCAAAATTCAGATGAGAGCTCTTTGGGAAAACTCTCCAACATCCTACTTATCCCAAGGCCACATCTG
tetraodon GGGTCCCTGGATGTTGCAGGCATCGTTTCCCCTCCTGTTCGGTTTGGAGGTCCTGAAGAGCAGAGAAGTTTAACATCGAATGATAGT- - - CTGGGCCCTGTGTCCAGTGTGCTGCTCATTCCTCGTCTACCTTTG
fugu GGCTCCCTGGAAGTGGCATGCATAGTATCCCCCCCTGTTCGGTTTGAAGGTCCTGAAGAGCATAAAAGTGTAACATCAAATGATAGT- - - TTAGGCTCCGTGTCCAATGTGCTGCTCATTCCCCGTCTACCTTCA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB C
human CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGATACACCAGCACTCGAGAGCACCTAGGA
chimp CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGATACACCAGCACTCGAGAGCACCTAGGC
baboon CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGATACACCAGCACTCGAGAACACCCAGGC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CACCAGTACGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGCTACACCAGCACTCGAGAGTACCCAGGC
galago CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCCTGGGCTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
mouse CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCACTGGGCTACACCAGCACCCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CACCAGTACGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCCTGGGCTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
dog CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGTTCCTTGGGCTATACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGCTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGTTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CACCAGTATGAAGTTAGCAGCAGCTTGGGCTATACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CACCCGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTAGGCTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGTTCTTTGGGCTACACCAGCACTCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CACCAGTATGACGTCAGCAGCTCTCTCGGCTACCCCAGCACCCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus CACCAGTACGAAGTCAGCAGCTCCTTGGGCTACACCAGCACCCGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CACCAGTATGAAGTCAGCAGCTCTTTGGGCTATACCAGCACCAGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CATCAATATGAGGCCAGCAGCTCTTTGGGTTATACTAGCACAAGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon GCCCAATATGAAGTTAGCAGTTCTTTGGGATACACGAGCACCAGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu GCCCAGTATGAAGTTAGCAGTTCCTTGGGATACACGAGCACCAGA- - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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